
Touring & Camping at Roach Farm Park

Arrival
Pitches are usually available after 11.00am on the day of arrival, and should be vacated by
11.00am on the day of departure.

Please contact the office if you are expecting to arrive after 4pm.

A £20 deposit is payable on arrival, this is for the security gate fob, and washroom facilities key.
Your deposit will be returned to you when you check out, and return the fob and key.  

Setting Up
Please set your caravan up inline with the centre of the pitch marker/number. 

Guest Guidelines
To ensure that our guests have an enjoyable and pleasant camping experience with us, we ask
that you show consideration to your neighboring campers. 

Noise should be kept to a minimum at all times and other guests must not be able to hear you,
or your music/TV/games after ll.00 pm.

Children (under 18) must be supervised by a responsible adult at all times, in particular around
lake areas. BEWARE - DEEP WATER HAZARD 

Dogs must be kept on a lead, and there be a maximum of two dogs per pitch. Please do not
allow your dog(s) to foul the park, and kindly use the dog(s) walking areas around the park. 

Portable BBQ’s are permitted, but should not scorch the grass. Gazebos and windbreakers are
also permitted, but must not be left unattended. 

We ask that you adhere to the following park rules:
Max Speed 10MPH
No Ball Games 
No Generators
No Open Camp Fires
Keep OFF the grassed banks
Do NOT walk across other guests pitches
Keep your pitch area clean, tidy and hazard free at all times



Fishing at Roach Farm Park

Fishing License
Please have your fishing license to hand when booking your fishing time at Reception.
If you book over the phone, please email a copy of your fishing license to us at the following
address; Info@coastfieldsleisureltd.co.uk

To ensure your safety, and the welfare of our fish, we ask that you adhere to our fishing rules,
conduct and considerations whilst fishing, and around our lakes.

Fishing Rules
Barbless hooks only        
No ground bait                                                                   
No hemp tares or bloodworms 
No nets
No boilies or dog biscuits 
No floating baits
Loose feed in moderation  
Rod limit 2 per person 
Dog(s) to be kept on a lead 
No noise or loud music 
All pegs must be kept clean and tidy 

Conduct & Considerations
Deep water 
Parents and/or Carer’s are responsible for children and/or vulnerable people in their group. 

Children under 14 are not permitted to fish unless accompanied by an adult. 

No persons to enter the lakes

Hazards & Accidents

Be aware of other anglers casting their lines by maintaining a safe distance. 

Risk of infection – Please wash your hands before eating and drinking to prevent infection.

Adverse weather can change the ground conditions around the lakes, please be mindful of
slippery or wet surfaces. Accidents should be reported to reception.

Maximum speed on the park is 5mph
Please do not park on the grass
Fishing times are from Dawn until Dusk

    



  GL
  

  Fishing 
  

  Adult 
  

  GuestOwner 
  

  £5.00
  

  £3.50
  

  £30.00
  

  £70.00
  

  GL
  

  Fishing 
  

  Child
  

  Owner 
  

  £4.00
  

  £2.50
  

  £24.00
  

  £35.00
  

  GL
  

  Fishing 
  

  Adult 
  

  Visitor 
  

  £6.00
  

  £4.00
  

  £36.00
  

  £100.00
  

  GL
  

  Fishing 
  

  Child
  

  Visitor 
  

  £5.00
  

  £3.00
  

  £25.00
  

  £36.00
  

  GL
  

  Fishing 
  

  OLP/Concession
  

  OLP/Concession
  

  £4.00
  

  £2.50
  

  £24.00
  

  £75.00
  

   
  

   
  

   
  

   
  

   
  

  After 4pm
  

   
  

   
  

  RF 
  

  Fishing 
  

  Adult/Child
  

  Guest/Owner - 1
  Rod 

  

  £5.00
  

  £3.50
  

  N/A
  

  N/A
  

  RF 
  

  Fishing 
  

  Adult/Child
  

  Guest/Owner - 2
  Rod 

  

  £7.00
  

  £5.00
  

  N/A
  

  N/A
  

  RF 
  

  Fishing 
  

  Adult/Child
  

  Day Visitor - 1
  Rod 

  

  £7.00
  

  £3.50
  

  N/A
  

  N/A
  

  RF 
  

  Fishing 
  

  Adult/Child
  

  Day Visitor - 2
  Rod 

  

  £9.00
  

  £7.00
  

  N/A
  

  N/A
  

  Park 
  

  Activity
  

 Adult/Child 
  

Customer
Type 

  

  Day Price 
  

  After
3.30pm

  

  Week Price 
  

  Year Price 
  

Fishing Prices


