# Touring & Camping at Roach Farm Park

## Arrival

Pitches are usually available after 11.00am on the day of arrival, and should be vacated by 11.00am on the day of departure.

Please contact the office if you are expecting to arrive after 4pm.

A £20 deposit is payable on arrival, this is for the security gate fob, and washroom facilities key. Your deposit will be returned to you when you check out, and return the fob and key.

# Setting Up

#### Please set your caravan up inline with the centre of the pitch marker/number.

## **Guest Guidelines**

To ensure that our guests have an enjoyable and pleasant camping experience with us, we ask that you show consideration to your neighboring campers.

Noise should be kept to a minimum at all times and other guests must not be able to hear you, or your music/TV/games after II.00 pm.

Children (under 18) must be supervised by a responsible adult at all times, in particular around lake areas. BEWARE - DEEP WATER HAZARD

Dogs must be kept on a lead, and there be a maximum of two dogs per pitch. Please do not allow your dog(s) to foul the park, and kindly use the dog(s) walking areas around the park.

Portable BBQ's are permitted, but should not scorch the grass. Gazebos and windbreakers are also permitted, but must not be left unattended.

# We ask that you adhere to the following park rules:

Max Speed 10MPH No Ball Games No Generators No Open Camp Fires Keep OFF the grassed banks Do NOT walk across other guests pitches Keep your pitch area clean, tidy and hazard free at all times



# Fishing at Roach Farm Park

# **Fishing License**

Please have your fishing license to hand when booking your fishing time at Reception. If you book over the phone, please email a copy of your fishing license to us at the following address; **Info@coastfieldsleisureltd.co.uk** 

To ensure your safety, and the welfare of our fish, we ask that you adhere to our fishing rules, conduct and considerations whilst fishing, and around our lakes.

# **Fishing Rules**

Barbless hooks only No ground bait No hemp tares or bloodworms No nets No boilies or dog biscuits No floating baits Loose feed in moderation Rod limit 2 per person Dog(s) to be kept on a lead No noise or loud music All pegs must be kept clean and tidy

# **Conduct & Considerations**

### **Deep water**

Parents and/or Carer's are responsible for children and/or vulnerable people in their group.

Children under 14 are not permitted to fish unless accompanied by an adult.

### No persons to enter the lakes

### Hazards & Accidents

Be aware of other anglers casting their lines by maintaining a safe distance.

Risk of infection – Please wash your hands before eating and drinking to prevent infection.

Adverse weather can change the ground conditions around the lakes, please be mindful of slippery or wet surfaces. **Accidents should be reported to reception.** 

# Maximum speed on the park is 5mph

# Please do not park on the grass Fishing times are from Dawn until Dusk



# **Fishing Prices**

Park	Activity	Adult/Child	Customer Type	Day Price	After 3.30pm	Week Price	Year Price
GL	Fishing	Adult	GuestOwner	£5.00	£3.50	£30.00	£70.00
GL	Fishing	Child	Owner	£4.00	£2.50	£24.00	£35.00
GL	Fishing	Adult	Visitor	£6.00	£4.00	£36.00	£100.00
GL	Fishing	Child	Visitor	£5.00	£3.00	£25.00	£36.00
GL	Fishing	OLP/Concession	OLP/Concession	£4.00	£2.50	£24.00	£75.00
					After 4pm		

RF	Fishing	Adult/Child	Guest/Owner - 1 Rod	£5.00	£3.50	N/A	N/A
RF	Fishing	Adult/Child	Guest/Owner - 2 Rod	£7.00	£5.00	N/A	N/A
RF	Fishing	Adult/Child	Day Visitor - 1 Rod	£7.00	£3.50	N/A	N/A
RF	Fishing	Adult/Child	Day Visitor - 2 Rod	£9.00	£7.00	N/A	N/A

